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SPEZIAL           bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 Sparrow Monday Powertool Kanada 

2 Me And My Drummer You’re a runner Sinnbus D 

3 Einar Stray 
Einar Stray 

Yr heart isn’t a heart 
Arrows 

Sinnbus Norwegen 

4 Einar Stray Chiaroscuro Sinnbus Norwegen 

5 S.A.D.D. Break me DIY D 

6 La Boum Fatale Aaa Sinnbus D 

7 The Dead Notes 
The Dead Notes 

Entertainment is not the purpose 
Bad news 

My Redemption D 

8 Universal Rhythm Blasters 
At Work 

Sailor CWM Österreich 

9 Emanuel And The Fear Over and over Haldern Pop USA 

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
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soundsplash@radio-t.de 


